CONTPAQ i

Cuenta

Fecha

1112-000-000

1112-201-101
30/0Oct/2015
30/0ct/2015
30/0Oct/2015
30/0ct/2015

1112-201-102
30/0ct/2015

1112-201-103
30/0ct/2015

MUNICIPIO DE ATENGO JAL. 2014

Movimientos, Auxiliares del Catalogo

del 01/0Oct/2015 al 31/0Oct/2015

Moneda: Peso Mexicano

Nombre

Tipo Numero Concepto

BANCOS/TESORERIA

170490547 PARTICIPACIONES

Diario 42 participacionesy 1,135
Diario 42| participacionesy (1,135
Diario 42 participacionesy 1,135
Diario 42| participacionesy (1,135

170490571 FORTALECIMIENTO

Diario 42| participacionesy (1,135

‘0170490636 INFRAESTRUCTURA

Diario 42| participacionesy (1,135

Referencia

Total:

Total:

Total:

Cargos

1,363,031.30
13,771.65
107,747.32
5,177.70
1,489,727.97

235,308.00
235,308.00

609,113.17
609,113.17

Hoja: 1

Fecha: 01/May/2018

Abonos

Saldo inicial :

Saldo inicial :

Saldo inicial :

0.00

Saldo inicial :

0.00

Saldo Inicial

Saldo

10,377,628.99

388,397.07
421,035.31
434,806.96
542,554.28
547,731.98
1,946,128.53

50,832.30
286,140.30
286,140.30

2,179,593.77
2,788,706.94
2,788,706.94



